- Senator moves to amend S.F. No. 1457 as follows:
- Page 2, lines 9 and 16, delete "automatic" and insert "automated"
- Page 2, lines 11 and 13, delete "Automatic" and insert "Automated"
- Page 3, line 19, delete "<u>automatic</u>" and insert "<u>automated</u>"